Date
8/25
8/31
9/1
9/4
9/7
9/8
9/11
9/14
9/15
9/18
9/21
9/22
9/25
9/28
9/29
10/2
10/5
10/6
10/9
10/12
10/13
10/16
10/19
10/20
10/23
10/27
11/3
11/10
11/17
11/25

Olathe South Football 2023

Level
\Y
Fresh
\")
JV
Fresh
\)
JV
Fresh
\Y
JV
Fresh
\
JV
Fresh
\)
JV
Fresh
\)
JV
Fresh
\Y
JV
Fresh

<<<<<2es<

Opponent

Jamboree hosted by BVSW

Law
Law
Law
SMN
SMN
SMN
ONW
ONW
ONW
SMW
SMW
SMW
MV
Mv
Mv
SMNW
SMNW
SMNW
SMS
SMS
SMS
GE
GE
GE
Rd 1 Playoffs
Rd 2 Playoffs
Quarter Finals
Semi Finals
State

Location
BVDac
Law
ODAC
OSHS
SMN
ODAC
OSHS
OSHS
CBAC
ONW
OSHS
SMS Stadium
SMW
MV
ODAC
OSHS
SMNW
ODAC
OSHS
ODAC
SMS Stadium
SMS
ODAC
GE
GE
TBD
TBD
TBD
TBD
Emporia State

Time
5:00pm
6:00pm
7:00PM
5:30pm
3:30pm
7:00PM
5:30pm
5:30pm
7:00PM
4:15pm
5:30pm
7:00PM
5:00pm
4:15pm
7:00PM
5:30pm
4:15pm
7:00PM
5:30pm
5:30pm
7:00PM
6:00pm
5:30pm
7:00PM
6:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

TBD



