	Olathe South Football 2023			
Date	Level	Opponent	Location	Time
8/25	V	Jamboree hosted by BVSW	BVDac	5:00pm
8/31	Fresh	Law	Law	6:00pm
9/1	V	Law	ODAC	7:00PM
9/4	JV	Law	OSHS	5:30pm
9/7	Fresh	SMN	SMN	3:30pm
9/8	V	SMN	ODAC	7:00PM
9/11	JV	SMN	OSHS	5:30pm
9/14	Fresh	ONW	OSHS	5:30pm
9/15	V	ONW	CBAC	7:00PM
9/18	JV	ONW	ONW	4:15pm
9/21	Fresh	SMW	OSHS	5:30pm
9/22	V	SMW	SMS Stadium	7:00PM
9/25	JV	SMW	SMW	5:00pm
9/28	Fresh	MV	MV	4:15pm
9/29	V	MV	ODAC	7:00PM
10/2	JV	MV	OSHS	5:30pm
10/5	Fresh	SMNW	SMNW	4:15pm
10/6	V	SMNW	ODAC	7:00PM
10/9	JV	SMNW	OSHS	5:30pm
10/12	Fresh	SMS	ODAC	5:30pm
10/13	V	SMS	SMS Stadium	7:00PM
10/16	JV	SMS	SMS	6:00pm
10/19	Fresh	GE	ODAC	5:30pm
10/20	V	GE	GE	7:00PM
10/23	JV	GE	GE	6:00pm
10/27	V	Rd 1 Playoffs	TBD	7:00pm
11/3	V	Rd 2 Playoffs	TBD	7:00pm
11/10	V	Quarter Finals	TBD	7:00pm
11/17	V	Semi Finals	TBD	7:00pm
11/25	V	State	Emporia State	TBD